2023/24 Open Boulder and Lead Nationals

*E::;:::: 23 November 2023 - 27 November 2023 &
Canada Women Boulder Qualification hive
COURSE A Startlist

Order Bib Name CC Start Time
1 1 MUSGRAVE Hannah BC  14:30.00
2 2 DUGGAN Darby QC 14:34.15
3 3 SHANG Lynn BC  14:38.30
4 4 KING Sofie BC  14:42.45
5 5 TIMMER Alison BC  14:47.00
6 6 CASTILLO Andrea BC 14:51.15
7 7 FARRELL Agatha QC  14:55.30
8 8 STEWART Kira BC  14:59.45
9 9 DREHER Molly ON  15:04.00
10 10 SLIPICEVIC Lana BC  15:08.15
11 11 PARLEE Madeline NB  15:12.30
12 12 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC 15:16.45
13 13 VILLENEUVE Elise AB  15:21.00
14 14 CALLANAN Emilia QC 15:25.15
15 15 BAKER Lucy AB  15:29.30
16 16 CHUNG Jaelyn BC  15:33.45
17 17 OLSTAD Sophia AB  15:38.00
18 18 POLS Arie AB  15:42.15
19 19 HENDRY Cedar QC 15:46.30
20 20 MORGAN Grace BC  15:50.45
21 21 LIPIN Kathleen QC 15:55.00
22 22 CHOW Sienna BC  15:59.15
23 23 CONNOR Emily NB  16:03.30
24 24 HUNTER Tekla MB  16:07.45
25 25 ZENI Amelia BC 16:12.00
26 26 SMITH Sloane BC 16:16.15
27 27 GILLIS Ruthanne AB  16:20.30
28 28 WHITE Brooke AB  16:24.45
29 29 WORDEN Selena BC  16:29.00
30 30 ROY Marie-Andrée QC 16:33.15



Order
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Bib
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Name

COX Ava
THAYER-HEAD Sabrina
PIDGEON Cedar
KELLEY Anna
MAKARA Roxanne
BUITENDYK Sophie
DAIGNEAULT Kyan
NAGEL Clara-Marie
LOUIE Paige

MILAN Jayden
BOWLES Sophia
MANN Madelyn
BRIGGS Graciela
RABEEH Alyssa
BRIGGS Evangelina
VANIER Alexa
LAVERDIERE Mathilde
RICHARDSON Madison
VELEV Erica
ROLSTAD Ainsley
NELLIS Brianna
PILOTE-JETTE Imalie
ANDRU Lauren
ATKINSON Kaia
DUCHENE Sasha

MA Jenice Naomi

TAIl Tienna

LA HAYE-CATY Noémie
GALLOWAY Taylor

MEDARD DE CHARDON Asia

VILLENEUVE Claire
DELEAU Lorie
SHORT Robin
HO Jacqueline

CcC
NS
QC
BC
BC
BC
BC
QC

AB
BC
AB
AB
ON
AB
ON
AB
QC
ON
QC
AB
QC
QC
BC
BC
BC
AB
AB
QC
AB
BC
AB
QC
NS
ON

Start Time
16:37.30
16:41.45
16:46.00
16:50.15
16:54.30
16:58.45
17:03.00
17:07.15
17:11.30
17:15.45
17:20.00
17:24.15
17:28.30
17:32.45
17:37.00
17:41.15
17:45.30
17:49.45
17:54.00
17:58.15
18:02.30
18:06.45
18:11.00
18:15.15
18:19.30
18:23.45
18:28.00
18:32.15
18:36.30
18:40.45
18:45.00
18:49.15
18:53.30
18:57.45



Order
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Bib
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Name

DAVIES Kaitlyn

DOHERTY Riley

BARANZIKA Michele

HANSEN Emma
PARMEGIANI-KILBOURN Francesca
MAGNUSSON Samantha

CLARK Lucy

CAIRNS Lauren

JULIEN-GAUDRY Amelia

CcC
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
AB
BC
AB
QC

Start Time
19:02.00
19:06.15
19:10.30
19:14.45
19:19.00
19:23.15
19:27.30
19:31.45
19:36.00

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:

Round starts at: 14:30
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 13:00

Result Service provided by

Vertical-Life




2023/24 Open Boulder and Lead Nationals

*E::;:::: 23 November 2023 - 27 November 2023 &
Canada Women Boulder Qualification hive
COURSE B Startlist

Order Bib Name CC Start Time
1 37 DAIGNEAULT Kyan QC  14:30.00
2 38 NAGEL Clara-Marie - 14:34.15
3 39 LOUIE Paige AB  14:38.30
4 40 MILAN Jayden BC 14:42.45
5 41 BOWLES Sophia AB  14:47.00
6 42 MANN Madelyn AB  14:51.15
7 43 BRIGGS Graciela ON  14:55.30
8 44 RABEEH Alyssa AB  14:59.45
9 45 BRIGGS Evangelina ON 15:04.00
10 46 VANIER Alexa AB  15:08.15
11 47 LAVERDIERE Mathilde QC 15:12.30
12 48 RICHARDSON Madison ON  15:16.45
13 49 VELEV Erica QC 15:21.00
14 50 ROLSTAD Ainsley AB  15:25.15
15 51 NELLIS Brianna QC 15:29.30
16 52 PILOTE-JETTE Imalie QC 15:33.45
17 53 ANDRU Lauren BC 15:38.00
18 54 ATKINSON Kaia BC 15:42.15
19 55 DUCHENE Sasha BC 15:46.30
20 56 MA Jenice Naomi AB 15:50.45
21 57 TAI Tienna AB  15:55.00
22 58 LA HAYE-CATY Noémie QC 15:59.15
23 59 GALLOWAY Taylor AB 16:03.30
24 60 MEDARD DE CHARDON Asia BC 16:07.45
25 61 VILLENEUVE Claire AB  16:12.00
26 62 DELEAU Lorie QC 16:16.15
27 63 SHORT Robin NS  16:20.30
28 64 HO Jacqueline ON 16:24.45
29 65 DAVIES Kaitlyn ON  16:29.00
30 66 DOHERTY Riley ON 16:33.15



Order
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Bib
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

—
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Name

BARANZIKA Michele
HANSEN Emma
PARMEGIANI-KILBOURN Francesca
MAGNUSSON Samantha
CLARK Lucy

CAIRNS Lauren
JULIEN-GAUDRY Amelia
MUSGRAVE Hannah
DUGGAN Darby
SHANG Lynn

KING Sofie

TIMMER Alison
CASTILLO Andrea
FARRELL Agatha
STEWART Kira
DREHER Molly
SLIPICEVIC Lana
PARLEE Madeline
TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya
VILLENEUVE Elise
CALLANAN Emilia
BAKER Lucy

CHUNG Jaelyn
OLSTAD Sophia

POLS Arie

HENDRY Cedar
MORGAN Grace

LIPIN Kathleen

CHOW Sienna
CONNOR Emily
HUNTER Tekla

ZENI Amelia

SMITH Sloane

GILLIS Ruthanne

CcC
ON
BC
ON
AB
BC
AB
QC
BC
QC
BC
BC
BC
BC
QC
BC
ON
BC
NB
BC
AB
QC
AB
BC
AB
AB
QC
BC
QC
BC
NB
MB
BC
BC
AB

Start Time
16:37.30
16:41.45
16:46.00
16:50.15
16:54.30
16:58.45
17:03.00
17:07.15
17:11.30
17:15.45
17:20.00
17:24.15
17:28.30
17:32.45
17:37.00
17:41.15
17:45.30
17:49.45
17:54.00
17:58.15
18:02.30
18:06.45
18:11.00
18:15.15
18:19.30
18:23.45
18:28.00
18:32.15
18:36.30
18:40.45
18:45.00
18:49.15
18:53.30
18:57.45



Order
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Bib
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name

WHITE Brooke
WORDEN Selena

ROY Marie-Andrée
COX Ava
THAYER-HEAD Sabrina
PIDGEON Cedar
KELLEY Anna
MAKARA Roxanne
BUITENDYK Sophie

CcC
AB
BC
QC
NS
QC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Start Time
19:02.00
19:06.15
19:10.30
19:14.45
19:19.00
19:23.15
19:27.30
19:31.45
19:36.00

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:

Round starts at: 14:30
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 13:00

Result Service provided by




